SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
2xLC-LC 50/125 Multimode
P
R
O
D
U

√ Complies with IEC 61753 and
IEC 61755 standards.
Ordering information
OM3
Part number E-number Description
47G-30-LC-LC-01  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 1m
47G-30-LC-LC-02  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 2m
47G-30-LC-LC-03  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 3m
47G-30-LC-LC-05  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 5m
47G-30-LC-LC-07  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 7m
47G-30-LC-LC-10  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM3 10m
Ordering information
OM4
Part number E-number Description
47G-40-LC-LC-01  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 1m
47G-40-LC-LC-02  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 2m
47G-40-LC-LC-03  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 3m
47G-40-LC-LC-05  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 5m
47G-40-LC-LC-07  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 7m
47G-40-LC-LC-10  Eurolan HD Patchcord 2xLC-LC 50/125 OM4 10m
Connector specifikations
Ferrule (zirconia) diameter D: 1,25 mm; d: 125,3-126,3 µm
Concentricity ≤ 4,0 µm
Tuning In 30° steps